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Luxury 
Milkshake

Vanilla

Strawberry

Chocolate

Oreo

Cookie Dough

Banana

Glass 12oz
£3.95

Tin 24oz
£5.50

Please ask us for our weekly specials



Draft Beer
Brooklyn Lager
Half Pint 	 £3.00

Full Pint 	 £5.20

Shed Head American Pale Ale
Half Pint 	 £3.20

Full Pint 	 £5.50

Bottled or
Can Beer

Peroni
£3.95

Corona 
£3.95

Budweiser 
£3.95

Daura Damm Gluten Free
£3.95

Guinness West Indies Porter
£4.95

Goose Island IPA
£4.70

Rekorderlig Cider Apple
£4.95

Rekorderlig Cider Strawberry & Lime
£4.95

Free Damm Lager GF
£3.95
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White
House White

Bottle 								        £16.95

250ml								        £5.70

175ml								        £4.20

Torrantica Pinot Grigio
Puglia, Italy

Bottle 								        £22.00

250ml								        £7.30

175ml								        £5.20

Honu Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Bottle 								        £24.50

250ml								        £8.10

175ml								        £5.80

Barton & Guestier Viognier
Vin de Pays, France

Bottle 								        £25.90

250ml								        £8.60

175ml								        £6.00

Vistamar Sepia Reserva Chardonnay
Casablanca Valley, Chile

Bottle 								        £25.90

250ml								        £8.60

175ml								        £6.00

Wine
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House red

Bottle 								        £16.95

250ml								        £5.70

175ml								        £4.20

Vistamar Merlot
Central Valley, Chile

Bottle 								        £25.60

250ml								        £8.50

175ml								        £6.00

Torrantica Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
Abruzzo, Italy

Bottle 								        £22.40

250ml								        £7.40

175ml		  						      £5.20

Pascual Toso Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendoza, Argentina

Bottle 								        £30.20

250ml								        £10.00

175ml		  						      £7.00

McManis Pinot Noir
California, USA

Bottle 								        £35.00		
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Wine



Rosé Bubbles
Wildwood white Zifandel 
California, USA

Bottle 								        £22.00

250ml								        £5.20

175ml								        £7.33

La Diva Prosecco 
Veneto, Italy

Bottle 								        £25.00

150ml								        £5.40

Taittinger Brut
Champagne, France

Bottle 								        £45.00

Terroirs de la Noëlle Les Ligeriens
Rose d’anjou, France

Bottle 								        £25.00

250ml								        £8.33

175ml								        £5.80
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Spirits
SINGLE	 	

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£3.50

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

DOUBLE

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£6.00

£5.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Whiskey
Famous Grouse

Jameson

Laphroaig 10yrs

Glenfidich 12yrs

Jack Daniel’s

Woodford Reserve

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon

SINGLE		

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.75

£3.75

£4.00

DOUBLE

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

Gin
Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink

Bombay Dry

Hendrick’s

Sipsmith

Monkey 47

SINGLE		

£3.00

£4.00

DOUBLE

£5.00

£7.00

Vodka
Smirnoff

Belvedere

SINGLE		

£3.50

£4.00

DOUBLE

£6.00

£7.00

Brandy
Courvoisier

Hennessey VS

SINGLE		

£3.00

£4.20

£4.50

DOUBLE

£5.00

£7.40

£8.00

Tequila & Mezcal
Espolon Blanco Tequila

Patron Silver

Patron XO Cafe

SINGLE		

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

DOUBLE

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

Rum
Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark

Goslings Black Seal

Havana Club 7yrs

Mount Gay Black Barrel
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Hot drinks
Hot Chocolate							       £2.50

Cappuccino							       £2.50

Latte								        £2.50

Iced Coffee							       £2.50

Flat white							       £2.50

Americano							       £2.20

Macchiato							       £2.00

English Breakfast Tea						      £2.00

Early Grey Tea							       £2.00

Camomile Tea							       £2.20

Green Tea							       £2.20

Peppermint							       £2.20

Fresh Mint							       £2.50

Liqueur Coffee (Pick your favourite liquor)			   £4.50

Espresso Martini						      £7.00

SINGLE		

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.50

DOUBLE

£5.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Miscellaneous
Baileys

Campari

Cointreau

Disaronno

Jageårmeister

Kahlua

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

Pernod

Port

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Mixers
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Cocktails
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Rum

Mojito
Bacardi, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Crushed Ice Topped with Soda

£7.00

Velvet Mai Tai
Spiced Rum, Velvet Falernum, Lime, Pineapple Juice, Orgeat Syrup

£7.50

Strawberry Daiquiri
Bacardi, Strawberry, Sugar, Lime

£7.00

Dark & Stormy
Goslings Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer, Dash Of  Bitters

£6.50

Pina Colada
Bacardi, Malibu, Vanilla Ice Cream, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice

£7.00
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Vodka

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Lime and Cranberry Juice

£7.00

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso coffee, Sugar

£7.00

Bloody Mary
Absolut Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tobasco, Worcestershire Sauce,

Cayenne, Salt & Pepper

£7.00

Pornstar Martini
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passion fruit Puree, Orange Juice

£7.50
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Gin

Faboulus
Bombay Gin, Cointreau, Martini Rosso, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Syrup

with Hundreds and Thousands

£7.00

Aviation
Bombay Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Violet Liqueur and Cherry

£7.00

Negroni
Bombay Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

£8.00
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Bourbons

Shack Old Fashioned
Jim Beam Bourbon, Maraschino Cherry Liqueur, Orange Bitters

£7.00

Whiskey Sour
Jim Beam Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Bitters, Egg White

£7.50

rye Manhattan
Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Bitters, Martini Rosso, Cherry

£7.50

24



Tequila

Margarita
Espolon Blanco Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Cointreau, Salt Rim

£7.00

Tequila Sunrise
Espolon Blanco Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

£6.50

Paloma
Espolon Blanco Tequila, Ting, Lime, Salt Rim

£6.50

Batanga
Espolon Blanco Tequila, Coca Cola, Lime, Salt Rim

£6.50
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Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

£7.00

Long Island Ice tea
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Bacardi, Cointreau, Sour Mix, Cola

£7.50

Bellini
Peach, Strawberry or Passion fruit, Prosecco

£6.00

Hurricane Punch Bowl
Light Rum, Spiced Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime,

Passion fruit Syrup, Passion fruit Puree

£17.95

Rest  of The World

26



Mocktails

Arnold Palmer
Ice Tea, Lemonade, Cherry

£4.00

Shirley Temple
Lemonade, Grenadine, Maraschino Cherry

£3.00

Java Juice
Espresso, Coconut Syrup, Coconut Water

£4.00

Pineapple Mojito
Fresh Mint, Lime, Pineapple, Soda

£4.00
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Shooters

Jim Beam Pickle, Back Bourbon
£3.00

B 52
£4.00

Jagermeister
£4.00

Tequila Rose
£4.00
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Spiked Milkshakes

Mud Slide
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce

£7.95

Cookie Monster
Chocolate ice cream, Oreo Cookies, Bourbon

£7.95

Shack Berry Delight
Tequila Rose, White Rum, Strawberry liqueur, Strawberry Ice cream

£8.95
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IF YOUR FAVOURITE

ISN’T HERE, LET THE

BARTENDER KNOW, 

THEY’LL BE HAPPY TO 

MAKE IT FOR YOU
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@theribshackpettswood


